v W

Position

City Manager
Deputy City Manager
Assistant To The Cm
Admin Assist IV

Administrative Assistant Il (Should
Ber Ill)

Other Positions Held City

Director Of Planning

Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach
Solana Beach

Solana Beach

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages
$220,365
$140,370
$84,605
$57,772
$16,622



