	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Solana Beach	City Manager	\$220,365
2.	Deputy City Manager	Director Of Planning	Solana Beach	City Manager	\$140,370
3.	Assistant To The Cm		Solana Beach	City Manager	\$84,605
4.	Admin Assist IV		Solana Beach	City Manager	\$57,772
5.	Administrative Assistant II (Should Ber III)		Solana Beach	City Manager	\$16,622